

Abstract of Cost

16

2nd stage bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work - construction of road from NH 80 Bhagat Chauki to crissar lake Huz Garhi Ramphur Si Krishna Nand Chaudhary ke Ghar tak under Mahaband Scheme.					
Agency - Si Sanjay Kumar					
Agreement No - 02/SB/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 22/04/20					
Date of Completion - 21/04/21					
Date of measurement survey					
- 12/10/20					

(1) Construction of working Benchmark & reference pits

vide page no 1

1.9 km CR 3836 = 19 Pits 7288 = 00

(2) Construction of reference

Pillar / Blundies

vide page no (1)

1.9 km CR 1729 = 64 Pits 3286 = 00

(3) clearing and grubbing

road land - do - E.F.

vide page no (1)

0.38 Hc @ 49464 = 05/11 Hc 18796 = 00

(4) Construction of embankment

with appt. materials - E.F.

vide continuation (3)

2502.2 m³ @ 174 = 83 Pm³ x 437459 = 00

019466,829 = 00

18 Bins 5876, 236200

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10+12+15) (23) P/U R. C. C. Grade 20					
- do - E/F.					
112.35 m ³ Cons 5672 = 69/m ³ 637326 = 00					
(11) (24) Supplying fitting and placing Hydr. bar mesh in Super. Structure - a					
per direction of E/F.					
vide Page no 6					
1.24 m ³ Cons 61136 = 07 Bins 75808 = 00					
(12) (25) Providing & laying R.C.C. in Super. Structure - do - E/F.					
vide Page no 8					
10.58 m ³ Cons 6713 = 62 Bins 71030 = 00					
(13) (26) Supplying fitting and placing Hydr. bar R.C.C. in Super. Structure - do - E/F.					
vide Page no 7.					
2.19 m ³ Cons 62305 = 69 Bins 136449 = 00					
(14) (27) R.C.C. filling & reinforcement work in wall - do - E/F.					
vide Page no 8					
127.72 m ³ Cons 733 = 57 Bins 94202 = 00					
(15) (28) Providing & laying R.C.C. - do - E/F.					
vide Page no 8					
110 no Cons 117 = 24 Bins 112951 = 00					
Cons 6724002 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Providing Cement					
(10) Concrete Pavement m ²					
—do — E/S.					
vide Page no 15					
606.00 m ² @ Rs 6053 = 98 / m ²					3668711200
Total Rs					1059271320
add. 12% G.S.T					Rs 1271126200
add. 10% labour cost					Rs 105927200
Total Rs					11969766200
less 0.07% as per					
aggr. agreement (C) Rs					8379200
21					Total Rs 11961387200
Less previous Payment (-) Rs					7818645200
vide Page no 14					Total Rs 4142742200
Rupees forty one lac forty two thousand seven hundred & forty two only.					
DAO	12/11/56				
P.S.D.					
13/10/20					

Continuation